TEAM SCORE Vv uB BB FX TOTAL
1 . Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity  36.675 34.100 33.950 35.800 140.525
2-. Willowbrook - Varsity 356.125 32.900 34.400 34.400 136.825
3 . Leyden - Varsity 34450 30.325 31.175 33.350 129.300
4 . Addison Trail - Varsity 33.550 27.250 31.275 31.550 123.625
5 . Hinsdale South - Varsity 33425 28.125 28.475 33.100 123.125
6 . Morton - Varsity 24350 18400 27.100 28.950 98.800



ALL AROUND

NAME SCHOOL ' uB BB FX TOTAL AVE.

1 . Katrina Carlson Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsit 9.350 9.300 8.700 8.825 36.175 6.029

2 . Emily Smetana Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity 9225 8450 8.325 9.150 35.150 5.858

3 . Kathryn Snouffer Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsit 9.150 8.150 8475 9.350 35.125 5.854

4 . Bella Naumovsky Willowbrook - Varsity 9.100 9.300 8.100 8.500 35.000 5.833

5 . Sefora Hanc Leyden - Varsity 9.100 8.150 9.025 8.725 35.000 5.833

6 . Tess Placek Willowbrook - Varsity 8.875 8.350 8.900 8.500 34.625 5.771

7 . Natalie Simpson Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity 8.950 8200 8.075 8475 33.700 5617

8 . Sarah Ball Willowbrook - Varsity 8.850 7.400 8.525 8.850 33.625 5.604

9 . Allison Palansky Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity 8.100 8.050 8450 8.200 32.800 5.467

10 . Casey Fundator Hinsdale South - Varsity 8.250 8.050 7.900 8.525 32.725 5454
11 . Mia McBride Willowbrook - Varsity 8.100 7.700 8875 7.950 32625 5438
12 . Kasey Macleod Leyden - Varsity 8.800 7.200 8.050 8.200 32.250 5.375
13 . Nicolette Franczak Addison Trail - Varsity 8.300 7.500 8.050 8.300 32.150 5.358
14 . Hanna Mitrick Willowbrook - Varsity 8.300 7.550 8.000 7.900 31.750 5.292
15 . Maddie Muccianti Addison Trail - Varsity 8.600 6450 8.025 8.100 31.175 5.196
16 . Karina Jara Morton - Varsity 8400 7600 7.225 7.400 30.625 5.104
17 . Delaney Gregory Addison Trail - Varsity 8.400 6.550 8.200 7.450 30.600 5.100
18 . Nicole Martino-Kruege Leyden - Varsity 8.300 6.950 7.026 8.125 30.400 5.067
19 . Ashley Berg Hinsdale South - Varsity 8.525 6.350 7.250 8.050 30.175 5.029
20 . Katie Jara Morton - Varsity 8.100 6.800 7.225 7.500 29.625 4.938
21 . Caitlin Fisher Hinsdale South - Varsity 8400 6.500 6.525 8.125 29.550 4.925
22 . Rory Angelo Hinsdale South - Varsity 8.250 6.375 5.850 8400 28.875 4.813
23 . Madison Amolsch Hinsdale South - Varsity 7700 7.200 6.800 6.950 28.650 4.775
24 . Olivia DeBeau Addison Trail - Varsity 7600 -6.750 6.300 7.700 28.350 4.725
25 . Brooke Greaves Addison Trail - Varsity 8.250 4.775 7.000 7.150 27.175 4.529
26 . Victoria Lopez Morton - Varsity 7850 2.000 5650 7.200 22700 3.783
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. Katrina Carlson

. Emily Smetana

. Kathryn Snouffer

. Bella Naumovsky
. Sefora Hanc

. Natalie Simpson

. Tess Placek

. Sarah Ball

. Kasey Macleod

. Maddie Muccianti
. Ashley Berg

. Delaney Gregory

. Caitlin Fisher

. Karina Jara

. Nicolette Franczak
. Hanna Mitrick

. Nicole Martino-Kruege
. Brooke Greaves

. Rory Angelo

. Casey Fundator

. Natalia Regula

. Allison Palansky

. Katie Jara

. Mia McBride

. Emily Stewart

. Victoria Lopez

. Madison Amolsch
. Olivia DeBeau

VAULTING

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Morton - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Morton - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Morton = Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

0 Morton - Varsity
0 Morton - Varsity
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

9.350
9.225
9.150
9.100
9.100
8.950
8.875
8.850
8.800
8.600
8.525
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.100
7.950
7.850
7.700
7.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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. Katrina Carlson

. Bella Naumovsky
. Emily Smetana

. Tess Placek

. Natalie Simpson

. Kathryn Snouffer
. Sefora Hanc

. Allison Palansky

. Casey Fundator

. Lily Dodgers

. Mia McBride

. Karina Jara

. Hanna Mitrick

. Nicolette Franczak
. Sarah Ball

. Madison Amolsch
. Kasey Macleod

. Nicole Martino-Kruege
. Katie Jara

. Olivia DeBeau

. Delaney Gregory
. Caitlin Fisher

. Maddie Muccianti
. Emily Stewart

. Rory Angelo

. Ashley Berg

. Brooke Greaves

. Izabella Ochoa

. Victoria Lopez

UNEVEN BARS
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity
Morton - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

Morton - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
0 Morton - Varsity

0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0. TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

9.300
9.300
8.450
8.350
8.200
8.150
8.180
8.050
8.050
8.025
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.200
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.550
6.5600
6.450
6.450
6.375
6.350
4775
2.000
2.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



OCOONOORNARLWN -

COO0OO0OO0OCO0OO0OO0OOCOO

. Sefora Hanc

. Tess Placek

. Mia McBride

. Katrina Carlson

. Sarah Ball

. Kathryn Snouffer
. Allison Palansky

. Emily Smetana

. Delaney Gregory
. Bella Naumovsky
. Natalie Simpson

. Nicolette Franczak
. Kasey Macleod

. Maddie Muccianti
. Hanna Mitrick

. Casey Fundator

. Ashley Berg -

. Katie Jara

. Karina Jara

. Lily Dodgers

. Nicole Martino-Kruege
. Brooke Greaves

. lzabella Ochoa

. Madison Amolsch
. Natalia Regula

. Caitlin Fisher

. Olivia DeBeau

. Rory Angelo

. Victoria Lopez

BALANCE BEAM

Leyden - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Morton - Varsity

Morton - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity
Morton - Varsity

0 Morton - Varsity

0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAMO

9.025
8.900
8.875
8.700
8.525
8475
8.450
8.325
8.200
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.050
8.025
8.000
7.900
7.250
7.225
7.225
7.075
7.025
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.525
6.300
5.850
5.650
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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FLOOR EXERCISE

. Kathryn Snouffer
. Emily Smetana

. Bella Naumovsky
. Sarah Ball

. Katrina Carlson

. Sefora Hanc

. Casey Fundator

. Tess Placek

. Natalie Simpson

. Rory Angelo

. Nicolette Franczak
. Allison Palansky

. Kylie Kopecky

. Kasey Macleod

. Caitlin Fisher

. Nicole Martino-Kruege
. Maddie Muccianti
. Ashley Berg

. Mia McBride

. Natalia Regula

. Hanna Mitrick

. Olivia DeBeau

. Katie Jara

. Delaney Gregory
. Karina Jara

. Victoria Lopez

. Brooke Greaves

. Madison Amolsch
. 1zabella Ochoa

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity
Hinsdale South - Varsity

Addison Trail - Varsity

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Leyden - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Willowbrook - Varsity
Leyden - Varsity
Willowbrook - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
Morton - Varsity
Addison Trail - Varsity

Hinsdale South - Varsity

Morton - Varsity
0 Morton - Varsity

0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

9.350
9.150
9.100
8.850
8.825
8.725
8.525
8.500
8475
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.300
8.200
8.125
8.125
8.100
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.700
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.150
6.950
6.850

0.000 -

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




Addison Trail - Varsity

— VAULYING

1, Ohvia DeBeau 7.{,55»2

3. De ITECOrY 8.400

4. Nicolette Franczak 8.300)

3 1 3 8.600

EVENT TOTAL 33.550

33.550

UNEVEN BARS

1. 4.775

2. Olivia 6.750

3 . Delanev Gregsory 6.550

4 . Nico czak 7.500

5 ._Maddie Muccignti 6.450]

EVENT TOTAL 27,250

60.800

BALANC M

L Olivia DeBeau 6.300

3’ . Bro reaves ;812

3. 1ant1 8.025

4. \Ilcoie Eué;mk 8.050]

§ elanst&mmn 8.200

EVENT TOTAL 31.275]

[ 92.075]

5 FLOOR EXERCISE

2 7.150

5 . Mlv §§§u -’,Z’

4. N1 :zan&c K 8.300

5 . Dela 7.450

EVENT TOTAL 31.550

FINAL TEAM TOTAL 123.625]

ALL AROUND

Maddie Muccianti Nicofette Franczak
v -8.60 \Y 8.30
UB - 645 UB 7.50
BB - 8.03 BB 8.05
FX -8.10 FX 8.30
T -31.18 T 32.15
A -7.79 A 8.04

Downers Grove Co-Op - Varsity

Kathryn Snouffer

VAULTING
1. Allison Palansky 8.100
2, \Iatalie%moson 8.950
3 . Katrna n 5,350
4. Emilv D.225
5. Kathrvn 3.150
EVENT TOTAL 36.675
36.675
___UNEVEN BARS
. i\llllsqn alanskv .Og:
2, S1 .200
3. Emily rgg_tana B.450
4 . Shoutier 8.150
5 . Katrina Carlson 9,300
EVENT TOTAL 34.100
70.775
BALANCE BEAM
N 1 n 8.075
2, 8.450
3, Ly B.325]
4 thpm noufier 8.475
5. Kai 8.700
EVENT TOTAL 33.950]
104.725
FLOOR EXERCISE
CAlD: 200
2. Na n B.475
3 . Emlv Smeta 5.15(0
4. Kathrvn Snouffer 9.350
5 . Katrina Carlson 8.825
EVENT TOTAL 35.800
FINAL TEAM TOTAL 140,525
ALL AROUND
Katrina Carison
vV -935 vV
UB -9.30 UB
BB - 8.70 BB
FX - 883 FX
T -36.18 T
A -9.04 A

9.15
8.15
8.48
9.35
35.13
8.78

Hinsdale South - Varsity

1 VAULTH;G
. Madison AFIQISS 7.700
2. Rorv Angelo 25!
3. Ashlev Berg 8.525]
4 . Caithin Fisher 8.400
5. Or .250
EVENT TOTAL 5]
5
UNEVEN BARS —
1. Caitly .500
2, W%J%n.APnlsnh 7.200
3, Rorvy Angelo 6.375
4. Ashlev Berg 6.350
5 . Casey Fundator 8.050
EVENT TOTAL 28.125
61.550
BALANCE BEAM
. Rorv Aneelo 5.850
2. itlin Fisher 6.525
3. \f# n Amolsch 6.800
4 . Ashlev Berg 7.250
S . 7.900
EVENT TOTAL 28.475
90.025
FLOOR EXERCI
. I 6.950
2 . Rorv Angelo 8.400
3 . Ashlev Berg 8.050
4, Caithn Fisher 8.125
5 B.525|
EVENT TOTAL 33.100
FINAL TEAM TOTAL 123.125
ALL AROUND
Casey Fundator Ashley Berpg
v -825 \'
uUB - 8.05 UB
BB - 7.90 BB
FX -8.53 FX
T -3273 T
A -8.18 A

30.18
54



Morton - Varsity

YAULTING
: 0.000
2, YictorjaLopez 7.850
3, aty;ﬁm 8.100
4 Kanna Jara 8.400
5 0.000
EVENT TOTAL 24.350
24.350
UNEVEN BARS
1zabella Ochoa 2.000
2, Victoria Lopez 2.000
3. 0.000
4. Katie Jara 800
5 . Karin 7.600
EVENT TOTAL 18.400
42.750
BALANCE BEAM
1. 7.000
2. Vi 5.650
3. 0.000
4 . Katie Jara 7.225
5. Ka 7.225
EVENT TOTAL 27.100
69.850
EL._OOR EXERCISE
1. Vic Lopez 7.200
2, 6.850
3.K 7.500
4 . Karina Jara 7.400
5. 0.000
_ EVENTTOTAL 28.95
FINAL TEAM TOTAL 98.800
ALL AROUND
Karina Jara Jadelvnn Lopez
vV -840 v 0.00
UB - 7.60 UB 0.00
BB -7.23 BB 0.00
FX - 740 FX 0.00
T -30.63 T 0.00
A -766 A 0.00

Willowbrook - Varsity

VAULTING
. Vﬁnn Tick 8.300
2. araah cBride g.;gc
3.9 a .850
4 . Tess Placek 8.875
5. 9,100
EVENT TOTAL 35.125
35.126
UNEVEN BARS
1. 7.550
2. a McBride 7.700
3. a 7.400
4 Ck R 260
5. .300
EVENT TOTAL 32.900
68.025
BALANCE BEAM
. Hanna Mitrick 8.000
2, h 8.525
3. Mia McBride 8.875
4. Te 8.900
5. 8.100
EVENT TOTAL 34.400
[7102.425
FLOQR EXERCISE
: {wannaMl. CK 7.900
2 . Mia McBride 7.950
3. il 8.850
4 . acek B.500
5. BeiiaNaumovskv 9.100
EVENT TOTAL 34.400
FINAL TEAM TOTAL 136.825
ALL AROUND
Beila Naumovsky Tess Placek
v -9.10 Vv
UB -9.30 UB
BB -8.10 BB
FX -9.10 FX
T -35.60 T
A -890 A

8.38
8.35
8.90
8.50
34.63
8.66

Kasey Macleod

Levden - Varsi
— RVAUL'I‘ING
. Natalia emla B.2
2_. Nico - 8.300
3. Emtly wart 7.950
4 _Kasey leod 8.800
5 _Sefora Hanc 9.10
EVENT TOTAL 34.450
34.450
UNEVEN BARS
1. Nico no- 5.950
2. Emily Stewart 6.450
3 . Lilv Dodgers B.025
4. %efora Hane 8.150
5 . Kasev Macleo 7.200
EVENT TOTAL 30,325
64.775
BALANCE BEAM
1, 6.800
2 . Nicoie no-Kruege 7.025,
3. Lilv Dodgers 7.075
4 . Kasevy Macleod 3. 050
5 . Sefora Hanc 025
EVENT TOTAL 31.175
95.950
FLOOR EXERCE
. Natali 950
2. Kvlie Kopecky 8.300
3. Nicole Martino-Kruege 8.125]
4. Sefora Hang 8.725
5, 8.200
EVENT TOTAL 33,350
FINAL TEAM TOTAL HHEHES
ALL AROUND
Sefora Hang
v -9.10 v
UB - 8.15 UB
BB - 9.03 BB
FX -8.73 FX
T -35.00 T
A -875 A

8.80
7.20
8.05
820
32.25
8.06
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WSC Gold Dual Meet Standings
Downers Grove Co-Opp 5-0
Willowbrook 4-1
Leyden 3-2
Hinsdale South 2-3
Morton 1-4
Addison Trail 0-5
WSC Gold Meet Standings
Downers Grove Co-Opp 141
Willowbrook 137
Leyden 129
Addison Trail 124
Hinsdale South 123
Morton 98.8
WSC Gold Final T Standi 5022 - Varsit
Downers Grove Co-Opp 2
Willowbrook 4
Leyden 6
Hinsdale South 9
Morton 11
12

Addison Trail

(Combined Px



